Page 1 of 3
Delta Part No﹒︰SDER043T type
Part Name︰Sealed Choke
Sealed Choke Coil SDER043T type
 Features
Low profile：4.0mm x 4.0mm x 3.0mm
Low coil resistance with large currents.
High magnetic shield construction should actualize high resolution for EMC protection.

C 4.1
Unit : mm
Page 3 of 3
 Specifications
Part Number
L0
Inductance
( H )
@ (0A)
Rdc ( m)
Heat Rating Current
DC Amps. Idc ( A )
Saturation Current
DC Amps. Isat ( A )
Typical Maximum Typical Maximum Typical Maximum
SDER043T-2R2MS 2.2 28 36.4 3.70 3.30 3.70 3.30
SDER043T-3R3MS 3.3 39.5 48 3.40 3.05 3.50 3.15
SDER043T-4R7MS 4.7 70 85 2.20 2.00 2.90 2.60
SDER043T-100MS 10.0 168 202 1.35 1.21 1.70 1.53
SDER043T-220MS 22.0 225 282 1.10 1.00 1.30 1.15
SDER043T-121MS 120.0 1,000 1,250 0.62 0.55 0.64 0.57
* ：If you require another part number please contact with us.
**：Inductance Tolerance  20%
Note 1.： All test data is referenced to 25℃ ambient.
Note 2.： Test Condition:100KHz, 1.0Vrms